ПРИЛОЖЕНИЕ

к аттестату аккредитации
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на 1 листе
ОБЛАСТЬ АККРЕДИТАЦИИ

калибровочной лаборатории

фирмы Fisher Rosemount Flow 
	
	Код

вида

измерений
	Наименование

измеряемых

величин
	Метрологические характеристики

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Диапазон измерений
	Погрешность

	
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1
	07
	Измерение расхода и
количества жидкостей

и газов
	от 0,002 до 190 кг/с


	( 0,1 %




Руководитель 

Национального органа по аккредитации 

            В.Н. Корешков
ANNEX

to the certificate of accreditation

Nо BY / 112 02.5.0.0003 

of 20.10. 2003.

1 page
SCOPE OF ACCREDITATION
Fisher Rosemount Flow 
accredited calibration laboratory
	
	Code of measurements
	Field of measurements
	Metrological characteristics

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Range of measurements
	Error limits

	
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1
	7
	Flow measurements and measurements of quantities of fluids and gases
	from 0,002 to 190 kg/s

	( 0,1%




Head 

of the National accreditation body




V.N. Koreshkov
